*Year is composed of previous September, previous December, and May of year noted.

College of Engineering and Physical Sciences

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Analytics and Data Science: Analytics 4 1 1 4
Analytics and Data Science: Data Science 1 1 1 3 7
Applied Mathematics 3 3 6
Applied Mathematics: Computation 1 3 1 1 5 4 2

Applied Mathematics: Economics © 8 9 12 10 7 © © 1 4
Applied Mathematics: Fluid Dynamics 1 1 1 1
Applied Mathematics: Solid Mechanics and Vibrations 1 1 3

Bioengineering 6 13 14 29 17 19 19 16 8
Chemical Engineering 26 31 &8 34 28 28 14 17 18 12
Chemical Engineering: Bioengineering 4 2 4 6 1 2 1

Chemical Engineering: Energy 2 9 1 2 2 1

Chemical Engineering: Environmental Engineering 2 1 2

Chemistry 17 14 25 13 7 12 D) g 10 7
Civil Engineering 79 65 90 87 72 53 66 46 46 42
Computer Engineering 5 18 11 17 10 9 12 9 6 13
Computer Science 28 35 28 40 44 45 50 28 48 45
Computer Science: Algorithms 1 8 2 5
Computer Science: Bioinformatics 1

Computer Science: Cybersecurity 2 4 6 6
Computer Science: Systems 1 1 3 2
Earth Sciences 4 13 12 14 10 14 6 12 7 11
Earth Sciences: Oceanography 1

Electrical Engineering 25 22 27 26 43 28 20 14 17 8



Electrical Engineering: Biomedical Engineering 5

Engineering Physics 1 8 5 4 7 5 6 2 &
Environmental Engineering 1 10 35 35 28 26 28 16 17
Environmental Engineering: Industrial Processes 1

Environmental Engineering: Municipal Processes 27 31 26 5

Environmental Science: Geosystems 1 1 © 1 2
Environmental Science: Hydrology 5 8 1 3 6 2 2 2 1 2
Geology 2

Information Technology 23 23 28 36 27 19 32 22 21 19
Interdisciplinary Mathematics: Computer Science 1

Math Education: Elementary/Middle School Education (K-8) 1 2 4 2 1 1 1
Mathematics 13 8 17 10 10 21 11 8 15 6
Mathematics Education: Elementary Education 2

Mathematics Education: Middle School/Junior High Education 1 3 2

Mathematics Education: Secondary Education 9 7 10 6 3 7 1 4 1 1
Mechanical Engineering 91 101 105 96 123 102 97 96 81 81
Ocean Engineering 9 7 10 17 8 7 13
Physics 14 6 8 g 11 16 17 12 8 8
Physics: Astronomy 1 7 2 1

Physics: Chemical Physics 1

Statistics 3 16 8 9 10 9 7 7 11 3

387 433 477 505 502 445 430 372 353 342

College of Health and Human Services

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Athletic Training 24 21 20 24 23 19 9 24




Communication Sciences and Disorders

Exercise Science

Family and Consumer Studies: Child-Family Studies

Family Studies

Health and Physical Education

Health Management and Policy

Health Management and Policy: Public Health

Health Sciences

Human Development and Family Studies

Kinesiology: Exercise Science

Kinesiology: Health and Physical Education

Kinesiology: Outdoor Education

Kinesiology: Physical Education Pedagogy

Kinesiology: Sport Studies

Nursing

Occupational Therapy

Outdoor Education

Outdoor Education and Leadership

Recreation Management and Policy: Outdoor Leadership and Management
Recreation Management and Policy: Program Administration
Recreation Management and Policy: Program and Event Management
Recreation Management and Policy: Therapeutic Recreation
Social Work

Sport Management and Leadership

Sport Studies

Student Designed

32 35 49 34 29 36 51 50 35 42
1 1 12 25 23 24 22
1
S 1
8 3 3 9 4 12 12 8
36 29 33 41 39 51 37 26 20 23
7 2 1
2 10 24 35 38
88 64 73 81 71 78 64 82 67 84
17 14 20 20 16 7 1 1
4 9 3
14 10 14 8 3 2 2 1
11 3 3 1
31 22 24 16 7 1 1
57 58 69 68 67 78 74 74 88 92
59| 50 55 38 40 39 37 39 50 45
1 3 12 7 1
3 2
4 11 13
48 29 45 13 1 1
6 18 44 81 48 51 58 36 25 43
35 26 28 24 9 16 23 6 9 13
42 50 46 51 46 57 55 46 34 51
8 30 44 37
7 11 31 17 9
1
516 436 532 521 420 501 485 490 457 512



College of Liberal Arts

Anthropology

Arts: Art History

Arts: Studio Art

Arts: Studio Arts/Art Education

BM Music: Composition

Classics

Classics: Ancient Mediterranean Civilizations
Classics: Classical Languages and Literature
Classics: Latin and Latin Teaching
Communication

Communication: Business Applications
Communication: Media Practices

Education

Educational Studies: Equity, Diversity and Inclusion
English

English/Journalism

English Literature

English Teaching

English: Text, Business Writing and Digital Studies
Fine Arts

French

French Studies

Geography

German

2016
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2021

21
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2022

89
43
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2023
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35
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2024

103
45

2025

101
45

24
14
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Homeland Security

International Affairs

Latin
Music Education 22

Music: Music Composition

Neuroscience and Behavior

Performance

Philosophy: Business, Innovation and Technology

Philosophy: Political and Legal Philosophy 2 1
Political Science: International Security

Psychology 216 168 231

Social Work

Spanish

Student Designed



The Arts: Art History 2 7 1 3 2 1

The Arts: Studio Art 9 14 12 2 5 7 2 1

The Arts: Studio Art/Art Education 2 1 5 2

Theatre 7 7 5 1 1 1 2 3

Theatre: Acting 2 3 3 1

Theatre: Acting and Directing 4 6 4 2 4 3 1

Theatre: Dance 3 5 4 2 4 4 2 4 1 3

Theatre: Design and Theatre Technology 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 1 3

Theatre: Musical Theatre 2 3 6 6 8 6 7 9 14 9

Theatre: Secondary Theatre Education 2 1 3 2 3 2

Theatre: Theatre Education 2 2 1 1

Theatre: Youth Drama 1 1 1

Women's and Gender Studies 2 4 S 1 6 3

Women's Studies 4 7 4 10 6 3 1
859 744 858 800 777 735 684 652 733 739

College of Life Sciences and Agriculture

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

Animal Science 4 16 15 18 13 25 26 30 36 30
Animal Science: Preveterinary Medicine 1

Animal Sciences: Bioscience and Technology 1

Animal Sciences: Dairy Management 3 2 1 3 1
Animal Sciences: Equine Sciences 1 1 1

Biochemistry, Molecular and Cellular Biology 27 26 19 25 29 33 27 25 24 29
Biology 36 39 41 34 38 44 35 55 40 39

Biology: General Biology 1



Biomedical Science: Medical and Veterinary Sciences 78

Biomedical Science: Medical Microbiology

Dairy Management

Environmental Conservation and Sustainability

Environmental Horticulture

Environmental Sciences: Soil and Watershed Management

Equine Studies: Equine Science

Equine Studies: Therapeutic Riding

Genetics
Marine, Estuarine, and Freshwater Biology 15

Neuroscience

Neuroscience: Animal Behavior

Nutrition

Nutrition: Health and Wellness



Nutrition: Nutritional Sciences 6 8 5 8 9 8 4 8 5 10

Nutrition: Nutrition and Wellness 28 32 27 37 35 36 28 26 20 15
Student Designed 1 1 1

Sustainable Agriculture and Food Systems 19 21 20 22 12 17 13 13 13 13
Tourism Planning and Development 3 11 2 1 1

Wildlife and Conservation Biology 29 25 28 26 32 26 26 31 35 33
Zoology 27 21 24 12 21 21 24 24 30 21

516 516 497 541 531 566 506 516 442 479

Peter T. Paul College of Business and Economics

2016 2017 2018 2019 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Analytical Economics 6 14 21 19 15 34
Business Administration 1 1
Business Administration: Accounting 95 84 103 98 86 58 68 49 41 69
Business Administration: Entrepreneurial Studies 15 23 15 21 12 20 16 23 13 18
Business Administration: Entrepreneurial Venture Creation 1
Business Administration: Finance 146 211 192 256 239 197 181 155 193 145
Business Administration: Information Systems and Business Analytics 29 32 44 56 58 51 37 58 40 32
Business Administration: International Business and Economics 19 20 8 17 19 17 19 8 9 7
Business Administration: Management 74 58 64 74 64 67 66 91 69 79
Business Administration: Marketing 135 110 137 141 145 170 155 116 124 130
Business Administration: Student-designed 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
Economics 27 41 54 57 31 31 27 22 21 28
Economics: Global Trade and Finance 1 5 7 1 6 6 B B 2
Economics: Money and Financial Markets 3 1 1 6 3 5 5 5 3 5

Economics: Public Policy and Sustainability 1 2 8 1 1 1 1



GC Hotel Administration
Hospitality Management

Hotel and Hospitality Management

UNH Manchester

Analytics and Data Science

Analytics and Data Science: Analytics

ASL/English Interpreting

Biological Sciences

Biotechnology

Business

Business: Accounting

Communication Arts

Communication Arts: Advertising and Public Relations
Communication Arts: Cinema and Media Arts
Communication Arts: Digital Media

Communication Arts: Human Relations

Computer Information Systems

Computer Science

Computer Science and Entrepreneurship

Digital Language Arts

Electrical Engineering Technology

Electrical Engineering Technology: Computer Technology

English

37, 35 49 26 11 5 1
20 33 29 21 21 16
582 618 673 761 699 679 634 566 554 566

2016

29

28

11

17

2017

29

29

11

17

2018

38
10
23

10

2019

20
17
26

2020

23
18
14

13

2021

19
ks
26

2022

20
23
22

DN NN

2023

14
16
18

12
10

2024




English Teaching

History

Homeland Security

Humanities

Literary Arts and Studies: Literary Studies

Literary Arts and Studies: Professional and Technical Communication
Literary Studies

Mechanical Engineering Technology

Neuropsychology

Politics and Society

Politics and Society: International and Comparative Studies
Politics and Society: Law and Justice

Professional and Technical Communications

Psychology

Public Service and Nonprofit Leadership

Sign Language Interpretation

Analytics and Data Science: Analytics
Applied Psychology: Addictions Studies
Applied Psychology: Counseling Foundations
Applied Psychology: Court Advocacy

Applied Psychology: Education Advocacy
Applied Psychology: Family Studies

Applied Psychology: Human Services

4 2 6 3 3 3
5 6 7 5 3 1
6 16 10 10 13 7
3 3 1 2
2 1
3 1
3 1 4
13 19 22 10 20 13 12 11
1 5 11 11 16 13 12 1
6 4 3 5 4 1
3 2
4 1
1 1 1
13 14 12 17 9 19 13 9
1 4 1
5 6 14 3
156 159 201 196 177 186 184 144 15

2023 2024 2025

1
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Applied Psychology: Organizational Psychology 1

Applied Studies: Education and Training

ASL/English Interpreting

BA English Language Arts / Elementary Education / Special Education
BA Math Studies / Elementary Education / Special Education

Biological Sciences

BS Accounting and Finance

BS Applied Studies

BS Criminal Justice

BS Early Childhood and Early Childhood Special Education

BS Fire Service Administration

BS Health Care Management

BS Human Resource Management

BS Information Technology



BS Nursing

BS Operations, Supply Chain and Logistics Management

BS Public Administration

BS Technology Management

Business: Accounting

Business Management: Digital Marketing

Business Management: Global Business

Business Management: Organization and Business Administration

Communication Arts

Communication Arts: Cinema and Media Arts

Computer Information Systems

Criminal Justice

Electrical Engineering Technology

English Language Arts / General Special Education



English Studies: Professional and Technical Communication
English Teaching

Fire Service Administration

Health Care Management

Homeland Security

Humanities

Human Resources Management

Human Services: Education Advocacy

Human Services: Family Studies

Individualized Studies

Individualized Studies: Behavioral and Social Sciences
Individualized Studies: Health and Human Services
Individualized Studies: Humanities

Individualized Studies: Media and Communication
Math Studies / Elementary Education / General Special Education
Math Studies / General Special Education

Mechanical Engineering Technology
Neuropsychology

Professional Communication

Psychology

Public Service and Nonprofit Leadership

Social Studies / Elementary Education / General Special Education

Social Studies / General Special Education

Grand Totals:

5 1
1
2
6 6
1
1
1
1
2 1
5
1
1
1
1
1
18 9
8 8
1 2
6 11
3 5
2
1 1
1 379 356

2016 2017 2018
3016 2906

3238

2019
3324

2020
3106

2021
3112

2022
2923

2023
2741

2024
2933

2025
2994
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